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HG3152
PRODUCT CODE

NARROW 
AISLE 
CASH & CARRY 
TROLLEY 

Slim and very easy to manoeuvre - designed for tight spaces, with a 350 kg load 
capacity. 

Enhanced control with two large centre wheels and two swivel castors at either end 
allowing it to turn 360˚ and navigate even the tightest corners with ease.

Every business is unique, so we offer a bespoke design service tailored to your materials 
handling solutions.  This Cash & Carry Trolley can be customised with alternative sizes, 
capacities, basket designs, colours, castors and safety features to perfectly suit your needs.
Contact the Team for a no obligation discussion and quote.

Overall Length 

Overall Width

Overall Height

Platform Height

Castors

Carrying Capacity

Finish

1724 mm

381 mm

1260 mm

275 mm

4 x 125 mm rubber castors wheels 
& 2 x 200 mm polyurethane wheels

350 kg

Powder-Coated / Electro-Zinc Plated
Range of colours available.
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