



NARROW AISLE CASH & CARRY TROLLEY

PRODUCT CODE

HG3152



- Slim and very easy to manoeuvre designed for tight spaces, with a 350 kg load capacity.
- Enhanced control with two large centre wheels and two swivel castors at either end allowing it to turn 360° and navigate even the tightest corners with ease.

SPECIFICATIONS	
Overall Length	1724 mm
Overall Width	381 mm
Overall Height	1260 mm
Platform Height	275 mm
Castors	4 x 125 mm rubber castors wheels & 2 x 200 mm polyurethane wheels
Carrying Capacity	350 kg
Finish	Powder-Coated / Electro-Zinc Plated Range of colours available.

## **DESIGN** | BESPOKE SOLUTIONS, BUILT AROUND YOU



Every business is unique, so we offer a bespoke design service tailored to your materials handling solutions. This Cash & Carry Trolley can be customised with alternative sizes, capacities, basket designs, colours, castors and safety features to perfectly suit your needs. **Contact the Team for a no obligation discussion and quote.** 



**©**0800 619 0800

☑ SALES@SHS-HANDLING.COM

